
Kirby Hall School Fee Selection Form 
2019 - 2020 School Year 

All fees are due by July 1st - $200 late fee applied after July 1st 

Student Name 

Required Academic Fees 
Primer 
Kindergarten 
1st - 5th grades 
6th - 8th grades 
9th -12th grades 

825 
875 

1075 
1075 
1075 

Tuition - paid in full ($500 enrollment already deducted) 
9300 

14495 
14495 
17375 

1000 

40 

35 
50 
60 

Primer 
K - 5th grades 
6th - 8th grades 
9th -12th grades 

Facility Usage Fee (new family) 
(one-time payment due by July 1) 

Optional Fees: 
Yearbook 2019-2020 

Vision*, Hearing* or Scoliosis** 
Screening One test - __________ 
Two tests-________________ 
All three tests 
*Primer, K, 1, 3, 5, 7, all new students
**Girls: 5th, 7th Grades
**Boys: 8th Grade

Grade 

Total Amount 

Extended Day Enter "FACTS" in Total Amount column if  to be included with FACTS tuition payment 

Primer 
(1 :30 - 3:20) 

Grades K - 5 
(3:20 - 4:15) 
(3:20 - 5:30) 

Grades 6 - 8 
(4:15 - 5:30) 

Grades 9-12 

Late Fee (after July 1): 

office use only Date rcvd 

1870 

935 
1870 

1275 
N/A 

200 

Total Amount Due 

Receipt# Check# Amt Rcvd 

Kirby Hall School admits students of any race, color, nationality, ethnicity, religion, socioeconomic status,
sex, gender identity or sexual orientation to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities accorded
or made available to students at the school and in the administration of its educational policies,
scholarship programs, athletics, and other school-administered programs.
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