

Kirby Hall School Fee Selection Form 2019 - 2020 School Year <u>All fees are due by July 1st - \$200 late fee applied after July 1st</u>

Student Name		Grade				
Required Academic Fees		Total Amo	unt			
Primer	825					
Kindergarten	875					
1st - 5th grades	1075					
6th - 8th grades	1075					
9th -12th grades	1075	······				
Tuition - paid in full (\$500 enrollment already deducted)						
Primer	9300	<u> </u>				
K - 5th grades	14495					
6th - 8th grades	14495	11-01-01				
9th -12th grades	17375					
Facility Usage Fee (new family) (one-time payment due by July 1)	10					
Optional Fees:						
Yearbook 2019-2020	40					
Vision*, Hearing* or Scoliosis**						
Screening One test	35					
Two tests	50					
All three tests	60					
*Primer, K, 1, 3, 5, 7, all new students **Girls: 5th, 7th Grades **Boys: 8th Grade						

Extended Day Enter "FACTS" in Total Amount column if to be included with FACTS tuition payment

Primer				
(1 :30 - 3:20)		1870		
Grades K - 5				
(3:20 - 4:15)		935		
(3:20 - 5:30)		1870		
Grades 6 - 8				
(4:15 - 5:30)		1275		
Grades 9-12		N/A		
Late Fee (after J	uly 1):	200		
14				
		Total Amoun	t Due	
	Data mud	Deceint#	Chool/#	Arest Devid
office use only	Date rcvd	Receipt#	Check#	Amt Rcvd

Kirby Hall School admits students of any race, color, nationality, ethnicity, religion, socioeconomic status, sex, gender identity or sexual orientation to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities accorded or made available to students at the school and in the administration of its educational policies, scholarship programs, athletics, and other school-administered programs.